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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga - 11. kolo

Meno hraéa
Romam Gavalér
Matu$ Piatka
Palo Orolin
Pawel Kolaciak
Juraj Krivonak
Du$an Piatka
Grzegorz Bucki

Jakub Rybéarsky
Jozef Skokan

Marek Lizuch
Peter Marton
Marian Gad ML.

Gejza Skokan
Branislav Srok

Juraj Gancarc¢ik
Jana lleninova
Marian Gad
Stefan Harabin
Tomas$ Barilla
Luké&s Knurovsky
Ladislav Conto
Pawel Gaj

Vladimir Kapral
Tomé$ Malatin

Ludmila Dutkova
Peter Slavkovsky
Emil Padin

Miroslav BilSak
Radoslav Krivjansky

Druzstvo
Armes

MT Pelet
Autodiely

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely

MT Pelet

Vega Zakopane
Tragédi

BSB

Tragédi
Tragédi
Profesta

BSB

Jabras

Jabras

Jabras

Profesta
Autodiely

BSB

MT Pelet
Armes

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

BSB

MT Pelet

BSB

Autodiely
Armes

Armes

individuals.in.round
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Kolky
1321
1040

865
1182
1178
1007
1142
1138

810
1104
1102
1084

463
1066
1053
1044
1033
1022

438

437
1018
1007
1003

691

813

643

247

490

351

Body
7.0
3.0
5.0
4.5
5.0
4.5
3.0
3.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
2.0
0.0
4.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
4.0
1.0
0.0
2.0
2.0
3.0
1.0
2.0
0.0
1.0
1.0
0.0

Priemer
188.7143
173.3333
173.0000
168.8571
168.2857
167.8333
163.1429
162.5714
162.0000
157.7143
157.4286
154.8571
154.3333
152.2857
150.4286
149.1429
147.5714
146.0000
146.0000
145.6667
145.4286
143.8571
143.2857
138.2000
135.5000
128.6000
123.5000
122.5000
117.0000
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